ENSTECNNECT,
G

Oval 16° & 20’ Vinyl Gazebo Price List

Base Price Includes 36” High Rails, 5” x 5” Posts, Composite Decking & 30 Year Architectural Roof Shingles

Styles &
Options

16’ x 20°

16’ x 24

16’ x 28

16’ x 32’

20’ x 24°

20’ x 28

20’ x 32’

20’ x 36

20’ x 40°

Country Style

$22,368.00

$26,706.00

$31,302.00

$35,634.00

$32,328.00

$37,272.00

$42,510.00

$46,854.00

$54,540.00

Colonial Style

$23,412.00

$27,972.00

$32,790.00

$37,344.00

$33,870.00

$39,060.00

$44,562.00

$49,122.00

$57,186.00

Baroque Style

$22,992.00

$27,462.00

$32,190.00

$36,654.00

$33,252.00

$38,340.00

$43,740.00

$48,210.00

$56,124.00

Cupola

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

Pagoda Roof
(Double)

$4,117.50

$4,565.00

$5,012.50

$5,458.75

$5,012.50

$5,568.75

$6,126.50

$6,682.50

$7,240.00

Bell Roof
(Octagon &
Oval Only)
Engineering

N/A

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Custom Pricing

Pinnacle Roof
(Includes
Larger
Cupola)

$2,008.75

$2,337.50

$2,675.00

$3,003.75

$2,675.00

$3,096.25

$3,510.00

$3,932.50

$4,345.00

Benches
(Each)

$220.00

$220.00

$220.00

$220.00

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

Privacy
Panels (Each)

$490.00

$490.00

$490.00

$490.00

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00

Turned Posts

(Full Set) (No

Engineering
Available)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Victorian
Braces (Full
Set) (No
Engineering
Available)

$801.25

$801.25

$868.75

$868.75

$801.25

$868.75

$868.75

$1,097.50

$1,097.50

Crown
Molding

$540.00

$650.00

$751.25

$861.25

$801.25

$928.75

$928.75

$1,206.25

$1,333.75

Almond Or
Clay Vinyl
Screen

13%

13%

13%

13%

13%

13%

13%

13%

13%

Package
(Door
Included)

$3,325.00

$3,966.25

$4,513.75

$5,028.75

$4,513.75

$5,028.75

$5,830.00

$6,643.75

$7,686.25

Vinylite
Windows
(Includes

Screens and
Door)

$8,286.25

$9,357.50

$10,428.75

$11,492.50

$10,428.75

$11,492.50

$12,563.75

$13,905.00

$15,238.75

Installation Cost (28% Of Structure Total, Including Accessories)




EnST/roneT,
nnediin:

Extra Screen
Door

$641.25

$675.00

$708.75

$742.50

$675.00

$708.75

$742.50

$776.25

$810.00

Screens in
Floor

$312.50

$362.50

$438.75

$490.00

$447.50

$515.00

$591.25

$658.75

$742.50

Tropical
Vinyl Decking

$2,261.25

$2,700.00

$3,163.75

$3,602.50

$3,375.00

$3,948.75

$4,506.25

$5,071.25

$5,636.25

Stationary
Skids

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Build to
Engineered
Specs

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

5-V Metal
(+55% In
Conjunction
With Pagoda
Roof)

$3,273.75

$4,067.50

$5,847.50

$6,733.75

$5,847.50

$7,011.25

$8,185.00

$9,366.25

$10,530.00

Metal
(Standing
Seam) (+55%
In
Conjunction
With Pagoda
Roof)

$6,547.50

$8,133.75

$11,695.00

$13,466.25

$11,695.00

$14,023.75

$16,368.75

$18,731.25

$21,060.00

Wood Cedar
Shake

$1,358.75

$1,662.50

$1,941.25

$2,236.25

$1,941.25

$2,328.75

$2,725.00

$3,096.25

$3,493.75

Vinyl Soffit
(Add 30%
More For

Pagoda Roof)

$2,548.75

$3,071.25

$3,577.50

$4,092.50

$3,831.25

$4,463.75

$5,105.00

$5,737.50

$6,378.75

Electrical
Package
(Includes 1
Switch & 1
Receptacle)

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

Additional
Receptacle

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

‘Wood Ramp 4
x 4

$708.75

$708.75

$708.75

$708.75

$708.75

$708.75

$708.75

$708.75

$708.75

‘Wood Ramp 4
X 6

$911.25

$911.25

$911.25

$911.25

$911.25

$911.25

$911.25

$911.25

$911.25

No Floor

-$2,710.00

-$3,365.00

-$3,945.00

-$4,520.00

-$4,555.00

-$5,210.00

-$5,865.00

-$6,520.00

-$7,175.00

No Bottom
Rails

-$570.00

-$695.00

-$820.00

-$940.00

-$865.00

-$1,000.00

-$1,145.00

-$1,295.00

-$1,440.00

No Shingles

-$705.00

-$845.00

-$985.00

-$1,130.00

-$1,055.00

-$1,230.00

-$1,410.00

-$1,585.00

-$1,760.00

Installation Cost (28% Of Structure Total, Including Accessories)




